

MMGSY 310512 Const. of Road from Part. B
Const. of RCC Bridge 3x18.75m Span with Approach Road

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

= 99.13 on at Ch. 40m, Hydrant side to Haldodwar

Agreement No - 124/103 B/MMS 659-21-22

Agency - Systematic & Advance: **DIVISION**

Const. Cost: - 35207794: **Const. Pvt. Ltd. APR 402104**

Maint. Cost: 379180 =

SUB-DIVISION

Total - 35586975:

(SC) PALAS I

MEMORANDUM BOOK

Date of Commence: - 24.09.2021

Date of Completion: - 23.9.2022

2552

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Kerb:- 2 x 20.25 x 0.45 x 0.30 =					5.468 m ²
				T =	52.164 m ²
(3/93) Plu drainage spouts					
Complete					
				2 x 0.40 x 0.30 =	8.00 m ²

DICTIONARY
11/07/23
RE

Abstract of cost					
(1/6) E/W in excavation					
for foundn - E/W					
663.13 m ² P.V.T. MDP - (37)					
@ 305.423/m ²					RS. 202535/-
(2/7) Plu constructing					
One span service road					
- E/W.					
56.25 m ² P.V.T. MDP - (37)					
@ 3971.135/m ²					RS. 223377/-
(3/7) Plu PCC m/s levelling					
course - E/W					
35.00 m ² P.V.T. MDP - (37)					
@ 6911.387/m ²					RS. 241895/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
29.10.11. P.V.T.M.P. (31)					
		Q.56245.163/m ²			ps. 1636734
(11/84) S.F.P in position					
drive to line and					
level put P.T.F.E					
bearing — E 12					
18 Nos P.V.T.M.P. (35)					
		Q44806.7/each			ps. 806521
(12/113) plv & fixing logo					
of M.M.B.Y project					
board — E 12					
01 Nos P.V.T.M.P. (35)					
		Q7500/each			ps. 7500

(13/114) plv & fixing logo					
of Citizen Information					
board — E 12					
01 Nos P.V.T.M.P. (35)					
		Q9500/each			ps. 9500
(14/91) plv P.C.M.B. in					
super structure					
— E 12.					
36.726-17. P.V.T.M.P. (41)					
52.164-17		"			(42)
36.726-17		"			(47)
52.164-17		"			(48)
177.78-17					
		Q8599.60/each			ps. 1528837

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15/92) SIF P (sys) bar reinforcement in Super Structure - E.I.T.					
9.621 m.T. A.U.T. M.P. - (40)					
3.633 m.T. " P - (42)					
9.621 m.T. " P - (46)					
3.633 m.T. " P - (48)					
26.508 m.T.					
@ 57736.78/m.T. - P.S.					1530485
(16/95) Plat. Drainage Spouts Complete - E.I.T.					
8.00 No. O.U.T. M.P. - (43)					
8.00 No. " P - (43)					
16.00 No.					
@ 534.082/each - P.S.					8545
					P.S. 25041324
Add 12% GST - (4)					P.S. 3005031
Add 1% L.C.E.S - (5)					P.S. 250419
Add 10% S.Fee					
(80203.00 + 11494.00) - P.S.					91702
					P.S. 28383076
Less 2.11 % below (7)					P.S. 599010
					P.S. 27790066
Less plr payment - (8)					P.S. 2226344
					P.S. 5526621
18/11/17 11/11/17 SE					

Continuation

Continuation